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200107240003
07031

07/24/2001
12:12:32

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200005020001
42721

200107240003
07001

07/24/2001
11:37:48

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199805140001
78231

200107240003
07041

07/24/2001
12:14:17

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199712230004
16381

200107240003
07051

07/24/2001
12:15:53

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199904090001
50601


