Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/07; Name= CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200107240003 07031	07/24/2001 12:12:32	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200005020001 42721	
200107240003 07001	07/24/2001 11:37:48	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199805140001 78231	
200107240003 07041	07/24/2001 12:14:17	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199712230004 16381	
200107240003 07051	07/24/2001 12:15:53	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199904090001 50601	